
Ready Set Glow 5K Monticello

Overall Finish List

May 10, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Arron Plunkett                    Monticello  MS        150    15   M       1 Top Fin             19:33.9      6:18/M
      2    Ben Rushing                       Silver Creek  MS      177    18   M       1 16-19               22:10.0      7:09/M
      3    Boone Leetran                     Monticello  MS        184    15   M       1  0-15               23:08.9      7:28/M
      4    Marty Russell                     Monticello  MS        186    17   M       2 16-19               23:31.4      7:35/M
      5    Mink Tran                         Jayess  MS            189    17   M       3 16-19               23:42.8      7:39/M
      6    Ashton Plance                     Gloster  MS           214    16   M       4 16-19               24:53.9      8:02/M
      7    JD Saucier                        Lumberton  MS          47    23   M       1 20-29               24:55.0      8:02/M
      8    Cameron Toney                     Gloster  MS           213    15   M       2  0-15               25:18.3      8:10/M
      9    Kenneth Hall                      Brookhaven  MS        231    50   M       1 50-59               25:20.9      8:10/M
     10    Lyle Berard                       Monticello  MS          2    23   M       2 20-29               26:12.9      8:27/M
     11    Brett Hicks                       McComb  MS             86    28   M       3 20-29               26:23.4      8:31/M
     12    Lynn Pippen                       Monticello  MS        210    44   M       1 40-49               27:13.9      8:47/M
     13    Hib Johnson                       Jayess  MS             56    10   M       3  0-15               28:37.6      9:14/M
     14    Heidi Johnson                     Jayess  MS             57    13   F       1 Top Fin             28:56.0      9:20/M
     15    Maihan Tran                       Jayess  MS            190    16   F       1 16-19               29:11.3      9:25/M
     16    Matt Mccoy                        Collins  MS            45    29   M       4 20-29               29:36.4      9:33/M
     17    Mendy Johnson                     Jayess  MS             59    39   F       1 30-39               29:41.0      9:35/M
     18    Scott Johnson                     Jayess  MS             60    43   M       2 40-49               29:41.2      9:35/M
     19    Aaron Cliburn                     Monticello  MS        216    28   M       5 20-29               29:55.3      9:39/M
     20    Greg Billiu                       Monticello  MS        141    34   M       1 30-39               30:07.2      9:43/M
     21    Chance Rawls                      Silver Creek  MS      180    17   M       5 16-19               31:03.6     10:01/M
     22    Jonas Bull                        Jayess  MS             52    42   M       3 40-49               31:05.9     10:02/M
     23    Joe Powell                        Monticello  MS         18    43   M       4 40-49               31:23.8     10:07/M
     24    Corey Rogers                      Silver Creek  MS       77    29   M       6 20-29               31:24.0     10:08/M
     25    Brett Coker                       Jayess  MS             85    34   M       2 30-39               31:36.3     10:12/M
     26    Lexie Johnson                     Monticello  MS        203    17   F       2 16-19               31:57.8     10:18/M
     27    William Price                     Summit  MS             36    24   M       7 20-29               31:58.6     10:19/M
     28    Hayley Hicks                      McComb  MS             87    26   F       1 20-29               32:07.3     10:22/M
     29    Elijah Helton                     Monticello  MS         11     9   M       4  0-15               32:11.1     10:23/M
     30    Sophia Thornton                   Moselle  MS            43    44   F       1 40-49               32:25.4     10:27/M
     31    Miranda Cothern                   Jayess  MS            106    30   F       2 30-39               32:36.1     10:31/M
     32    Robin Billiu                      Monticello  MS        142    30   F       3 30-39               32:59.6     10:38/M
     33    Bridy Foster                      Monticello  MS        173    32   F       4 30-39               33:08.6     10:41/M
     34    Holly Francis                     Monticello  MS        172    37   F       5 30-39               33:09.1     10:42/M
     35    Isabella Cothern                  Jayess  MS            113    11   F       1  0-15               34:20.8     11:05/M
     36    Sheridan Williams                 Monticello  MS        136    14   F       2  0-15               34:21.1     11:05/M
     37    John Catt                         Monticello  MS        218    46   M       5 40-49               34:38.0     11:10/M
     38    Ryane Rogers                      Silver Creek  MS       78    26   F       2 20-29               34:49.4     11:14/M
     39    Karen Turnage                     Monticello  MS        185    15   F       3  0-15               34:52.0     11:15/M
     40    Ashley Bull                       Jayess  MS            130    29   F       3 20-29               35:41.9     11:31/M
     41    Kali Garrett                      Monticello  MS        208    30   F       6 30-39               36:09.9     11:40/M
     42    Kacey Breaux                      Moselle  MS            48    20   F       4 20-29               36:12.6     11:41/M
     43    Emily Stuart                      Jayess  MS            132    19   F       3 16-19               36:15.3     11:42/M
     44    Dara Moak                         Wesson  MS            207    29   F       5 20-29               36:20.5     11:43/M
     45    Benton Evans                      Monticello  MS        240    29   M       8 20-29               36:56.9     11:55/M
     46    Bob Evans                         Monticello  MS        224    64   M       1 60-99               36:59.4     11:56/M
     47    Dave Nichols                      Monticello  MS         98    53   M       2 50-59               36:59.7     11:56/M
     48    Brandi Tynes                      Moselle  MS            49    27   F       6 20-29               37:25.1     12:04/M
     49    Bill Thornton                     Moselle  MS            44    37   M       3 30-39               37:25.8     12:04/M
     50    Chris Sanders                     Monticello  MS        163    52   F       1 50-59               37:31.1     12:06/M
     51    Timothy McCaffrey                 Monticello  MS        160    46   M       6 40-49               37:51.8     12:13/M
     52    Christy Turner                    Jayess  MS             29    30   F       7 30-39               37:59.1     12:15/M
     53    Ginger Simpson                    McComb  MS            108    36   F       8 30-39               38:03.0     12:16/M
     54    Rhianna Reeder                    Monticello  MS        209    23   F       7 20-29               38:41.7     12:29/M
     55    Kevin Rayborn                     Monticello  MS        112    48   M       7 40-49               39:05.0     12:36/M
     56    Renea Rayborn                     Monticello  MS        111    46   F       2 40-49               39:05.2     12:36/M
     57    Loni Coker                        Jayess  MS             88    33   F       9 30-39               39:27.4     12:44/M
     58    Jouri Winters                     Byram  MS             230    22   F       8 20-29               39:43.5     12:49/M
     59    Mary Francis                      Sontag  MS            239    10   F       4  0-15               39:44.9     12:49/M
     60    Kailey Francis                    Sontag  MS            242    10   F       5  0-15               39:45.1     12:49/M
     61    Kimberly Dunaway                  Monticello  MS        194    28   F       9 20-29               39:53.8     12:52/M
     62    Daisy Robertson                   Silver Creek  MS      220    56   F       2 50-59               40:12.4     12:58/M
     63    Angela Davis                      Seminary  MS          171    30   F      10 30-39               40:17.7     13:00/M
     64    Brittany Bullock                  Oak Vale  MS            4    24   F      10 20-29               40:25.4     13:02/M
     65    Tyler Weeks                       Monticello  MS        135    14   M       5  0-15               40:49.1     13:10/M
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     66    Ashley Jones                      Monticello  MS        167    25   F      11 20-29               40:58.0     13:13/M
     67    Jeremy Burnham                    Monticello  MS        159    28   M       9 20-29               41:01.3     13:14/M
     68    Danessa Etheridge                 Summit  MS            107    36   F      11 30-39               41:15.9     13:18/M
     69    Drake Nelson                      Monticello  MS        183    18   M       6 16-19               41:27.6     13:22/M
     70    Kim Toler                         Liberty  MS            97    35   F      12 30-39               41:29.0     13:23/M
     71    Sally Toler                       Liberty  MS            96    35   F      13 30-39               41:30.3     13:23/M
     72    Hanna Mccoy                       Collins  MS            46    31   F      14 30-39               41:35.4     13:25/M
     73    Evan Sutton                       Monticello  MS        146    10   M       6  0-15               44:08.7     14:14/M
     74    John Sutton                       Monticello  MS        147    44   M       8 40-49               44:09.8     14:15/M
     75    Rebekah Bullock                   Monticello  MS        116    36   F      15 30-39               44:49.3     14:27/M
     76    Alison Nevels                     Monticello  MS        162    24   F      12 20-29               45:26.6     14:39/M
     77    Lori Ball                         Summit  MS             89    35   F      16 30-39               45:30.1     14:41/M
     78    Emily Hall                        Silver Creek  MS      233    33   F      17 30-39               45:37.4     14:43/M
     79    Brandi Stewart                    Monticello  MS        151    21   F      13 20-29               45:38.1     14:43/M
     80    Jenny Authement                   Monticello  MS        129    33   F      18 30-39               45:38.5     14:43/M
     81    Maycee Francis                    Sontag  MS            238    12   F       6  0-15               46:31.9     15:00/M
     82    Keith Van                         Jayess  MS             76    37   M       4 30-39               47:10.1     15:13/M
     83    Christy Van                       Jayess  MS             75    32   F      19 30-39               47:11.1     15:13/M
     84    Teresa Smith                      Summit  MS             90    40   F       3 40-49               47:21.4     15:16/M
     85    Joni Price                        Monticello  MS         31    35   F      20 30-39               47:24.6     15:17/M
     86    Taylor Dixon                      Monticello  MS        181    17   F       4 16-19               47:53.4     15:27/M
     87    Karrissa Cliburn                  Monticello  MS        215    27   F      14 20-29               48:29.4     15:38/M
     88    Dia Kelly                         Hattiesburg  MS        42    27   F      15 20-29               49:03.0     15:49/M
     89    Lisa Haskins                      Monticello  MS         13    42   F       4 40-49               49:25.5     15:56/M
     90    Suzanne Chance                    Monticello  MS        212    26   F      16 20-29               50:26.6     16:16/M
     91    Heather Neal                      Monticello  MS        153    28   F      17 20-29               50:26.9     16:16/M
     92    Donna Nichols                     Monticello  MS        118    54   F       3 50-59               51:01.3     16:27/M
     93    Bayli Battle                      Jayess  MS            182    17   F       5 16-19               51:03.4     16:28/M
     94    Destiny Wallace                   Monticello  MS        179    17   F       6 16-19               53:38.2     17:18/M
     95    Kiley Pippen                      Monticello  MS        226     6   F       7  0-15               54:46.9     17:40/M
     96    Ashlyn Hall                       Bogue Chitto  MS      229     5   F       8  0-15               57:58.6     18:42/M
     97    Sarabeth Hall                     Bogue Chitto  MS      228    27   F      18 20-29               57:59.0     18:42/M
     98    Stuart Hall                       Bogue Chitto  MS      227    27   M      10 20-29               57:59.7     18:42/M
     99    Davis-Reed Yesennia               Oak Vale  MS          219    10   F       9  0-15             1:13:48.9     23:48/M

 

5K Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Cedric Alexander                  Monticello  MS        176    46   M       1  1-99               37:37.4     12:08/M
      2    Tanner Case                       Monticello  MS        138    18   M       2  1-99               40:58.6     13:13/M
      3    Jacob Stuart                      Monticello  MS        137    17   M       3  1-99               40:59.1     13:13/M
      4    Anita Alexander                   Tylertown  MS          32    56   F       1  1-99               41:36.7     13:25/M
      5    Brittney Hicks                    Jayess  MS             30    28   F       2  1-99               41:52.9     13:30/M
      6    Candace Todd                      Jayess  MS             82    31   F       3  1-99               41:57.3     13:32/M
      7    Roshanda Alexander                Monticello  MS        175    39   F       4  1-99               42:37.1     13:45/M
      8    Mindy Boyd                        Summit  MS            139    32   F       5  1-99               42:47.7     13:48/M
      9    Josie Alford                      Monticello  MS        128    46   F       6  1-99               43:41.3     14:05/M
     10    Demonica Brown                    Newhebron  MS         222    32   F       7  1-99               43:58.0     14:11/M
     11    Amber Hall                        Silver Creek  MS      232    30   F       8  1-99               43:59.4     14:11/M
     12    Sheronda Cato                     Newhebron  MS         221    33   F       9  1-99               44:25.3     14:20/M
     13    Kelsey Wells                      Monticello  MS         33    22   F      10  1-99               45:33.9     14:42/M
     14    Suzie Ward                        Silver Creek  MS       55    55   F      11  1-99               45:39.5     14:44/M
     15    Debbie Hicks                      Monticello  MS        117    57   F      12  1-99               48:09.3     15:32/M
     16    Kari Lambert                      Monticello  MS         54    28   F      13  1-99               48:49.6     15:45/M
     17    Denice Lambert                    Monticello  MS        144    54   F      14  1-99               48:49.8     15:45/M
     18    Kelsey Lindsay                    Newhebron  MS         178    16   F      15  1-99               48:57.6     15:47/M
     19    Brandi Lindsay                    Newhebron  MS         243    36   F      16  1-99               48:58.8     15:48/M
     20    Rhonda Martian                    Monticello  MS        145    48   F      17  1-99               49:00.5     15:48/M
     21    Tonjia Lang                       Monticello  MS        157    45   F      18  1-99               49:09.5     15:51/M
     22    Laura Ervin                       Monticello  MS         81    27   F      19  1-99               49:38.3     16:01/M
     23    Katherine Green                   Monticello  MS         80    30   F      20  1-99               49:39.2     16:01/M
     24    Bobbie Wicker                     Summit  MS             93    38   F      21  1-99               49:39.5     16:01/M
     25    Dylan Weber                       Monticello  MS         16    21   M       4  1-99               50:01.5     16:08/M
     26    Amanda Miller                     Monticello  MS        124    32   F      22  1-99               50:59.0     16:27/M
     27    Michele Parker                    Monticello  MS        121    47   F      23  1-99               50:59.6     16:27/M
     28    Sandra Harris                     Monticello  MS         28    62   F      24  1-99               51:21.6     16:34/M
     29    Patt Ladd                         Monticello  MS         62    52   F      25  1-99               51:49.1     16:43/M
     30    Aaron Melton                      Monticello  MS        104    9    M       5  1-99               51:59.6     16:46/M
     31    Breann Simpson                    Monticello  MS        140    33   F      26  1-99               52:01.4     16:47/M
     32    Charelotte Carter                 Monticello  MS        197    67   F      27  1-99               52:53.9     17:04/M
     33    Roman Carter                      Ruth  MS              225    14   M       6  1-99               52:54.1     17:04/M
     34    Christine Simpson                 Ruth  MS               99    60   F      28  1-99               54:01.8     17:25/M
     35    Krystal Ladd                      Monticello  MS        195    25   F      29  1-99               55:14.6     17:49/M
     36    Carla Williamson                  Monticello  MS        170    26   F      30  1-99               55:27.1     17:53/M
     37    Mike Evans                        Monticello  MS        119    46   M       7  1-99               55:42.9     17:58/M
     38    Vella Coleman                     Silver Creek  MS       27    55   F      31  1-99               55:53.0     18:02/M
     39    Angela Garrett                    Monticello  MS        217    51   F      32  1-99               57:11.8     18:27/M
     40    Darlene Herbert                   Monticello  MS        127    53   F      33  1-99               57:43.6     18:37/M
     41    Mark Herbert                      Monticello  MS        237    52   M       8  1-99               57:43.8     18:37/M



     42    Ashley Gullick                    McComb  MS            103    22   F      34  1-99               57:51.8     18:40/M
     43    Sarah Long                        McComb  MS            105    18   F      35  1-99               57:52.9     18:40/M
     44    Autumn Gatlin                     Brookhaven  MS        101    29   F      36  1-99               57:56.9     18:41/M
     45    Lance Gatlin                      Brookhaven  MS        102    30   M       9  1-99               57:58.1     18:42/M
     46    Brennan Lang                      Monticello  MS        156    15   M      10  1-99               58:27.9     18:51/M
     47    Victoria Huett                    Jayess  MS            149    17   F      37  1-99               58:30.6     18:52/M
     48    Skylar Fuller                     Jayess  MS            235    16   M      11  1-99               58:30.9     18:52/M
     49    Michelle Kirkland                 Monticello  MS        200    43   F      38  1-99               58:37.6     18:55/M
     50    Bobby Jo Madison                  Monticello  MS        199    50   F      39  1-99               58:38.6     18:55/M
     51    Brandy Wilson                     Monticello  MS         53    26   F      40  1-99               58:55.2     19:00/M
     52    Cori Calcote                      Jayess  MS            223    27   F      41  1-99               58:55.5     19:00/M
     53    Kelly Hoskins                     Monticello  MS        241    35   F      42  1-99               59:04.9     19:03/M
     54    Sara Reynolds                     Monticello  MS         61    25   F      43  1-99               59:08.7     19:05/M
     55    Teresa Williamson                 Monticello  MS        133    50   F      44  1-99               59:10.2     19:05/M
     56    Crystal Ward                      Monticello  MS        236    31   F      45  1-99               59:12.6     19:06/M
     57    Tanya Berryhill                   Liberty  MS            91    33   F      46  1-99             1:01:11.3     19:44/M
     58    Tori Haskins                      Monticello  MS         12    18   F      47  1-99             1:01:45.8     19:55/M
     59    Michelle Bush                     Newhebron  MS          83    30   F      48  1-99             1:01:46.8     19:55/M
     60    Amy Bacon                         Monticello  MS        125    61   F      49  1-99             1:03:34.4     20:30/M
     61    Amy Evans                         Monticello  MS        120    18   F      50  1-99             1:03:34.7     20:30/M
     62    Lester Bacon                      Monticello  MS        126    60   M      12  1-99             1:03:35.2     20:31/M
     63    Allison Floyd                     Silver Creek  MS       70    25   F      51  1-99             1:05:16.6     21:03/M
     64    Lisha Channell                    Monticello  MS         68    29   F      52  1-99             1:05:17.5     21:04/M
     65    Cabie Cliburn                     Monticello  MS         67    23   F      53  1-99             1:05:18.5     21:04/M
     66    Shana Schwede                     Silver Creek  MS       39    34   F      54  1-99             1:06:50.8     21:34/M
     67    Tammy Cliburn                     Monticello  MS         65    51   F      55  1-99             1:06:52.0     21:34/M
     68    Keri Porter                       Jayess  MS            202    28   F      56  1-99             1:08:31.5     22:06/M
     69    Taryn Taylor                      Silver Creek  MS      201    36   F      57  1-99             1:08:32.5     22:06/M
     70    ToWanda Brown                     Monticello  MS          3    41   F      58  1-99             1:08:35.7     22:07/M
     71    Jeremiah Nowell                   Monticello  MS         74    29   M      13  1-99             1:14:00.7     23:52/M
     72    Misty Nowell                      Monticello  MS         73    32   F      59  1-99             1:14:01.0     23:53/M



Ready Set Glow 5K Monticello

Age Group Results

May 10, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Arron Plunkett                    Monticello  MS        150   15        1        19:33.9      6:18/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Heidi Johnson                     Jayess  MS             57   13       14        28:56.0      9:20/M

Male 15 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Boone Leetran                     Monticello  MS        184   15        3        23:08.9      7:28/M
       2    Cameron Toney                     Gloster  MS           213   15        8        25:18.3      8:10/M
       3    Hib Johnson                       Jayess  MS             56   10       13        28:37.6      9:14/M
       4    Elijah Helton                     Monticello  MS         11    9       29        32:11.1     10:23/M
       5    Tyler Weeks                       Monticello  MS        135   14       65        40:49.1     13:10/M
       6    Evan Sutton                       Monticello  MS        146   10       73        44:08.7     14:14/M

Female 15 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Isabella Cothern                  Jayess  MS            113   11       35        34:20.8     11:05/M
       2    Sheridan Williams                 Monticello  MS        136   14       36        34:21.1     11:05/M
       3    Karen Turnage                     Monticello  MS        185   15       39        34:52.0     11:15/M
       4    Mary Francis                      Sontag  MS            239   10       59        39:44.9     12:49/M
       5    Kailey Francis                    Sontag  MS            242   10       60        39:45.1     12:49/M
       6    Maycee Francis                    Sontag  MS            238   12       81        46:31.9     15:00/M
       7    Kiley Pippen                      Monticello  MS        226    6       95        54:46.9     17:40/M
       8    Ashlyn Hall                       Bogue Chitto  MS      229    5       96        57:58.6     18:42/M
       9    Davis-Reed Yesennia               Oak Vale  MS          219   10       99      1:13:48.9     23:48/M

Male 16 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ben Rushing                       Silver Creek  MS      177   18        2        22:10.0      7:09/M
       2    Marty Russell                     Monticello  MS        186   17        4        23:31.4      7:35/M
       3    Mink Tran                         Jayess  MS            189   17        5        23:42.8      7:39/M
       4    Ashton Plance                     Gloster  MS           214   16        6        24:53.9      8:02/M
       5    Chance Rawls                      Silver Creek  MS      180   17       21        31:03.6     10:01/M
       6    Drake Nelson                      Monticello  MS        183   18       69        41:27.6     13:22/M

Female 16 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Maihan Tran                       Jayess  MS            190   16       15        29:11.3      9:25/M
       2    Lexie Johnson                     Monticello  MS        203   17       26        31:57.8     10:18/M
       3    Emily Stuart                      Jayess  MS            132   19       43        36:15.3     11:42/M
       4    Taylor Dixon                      Monticello  MS        181   17       86        47:53.4     15:27/M
       5    Bayli Battle                      Jayess  MS            182   17       93        51:03.4     16:28/M
       6    Destiny Wallace                   Monticello  MS        179   17       94        53:38.2     17:18/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
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       1    JD Saucier                        Lumberton  MS          47   23        7        24:55.0      8:02/M
       2    Lyle Berard                       Monticello  MS          2   23       10        26:12.9      8:27/M
       3    Brett Hicks                       McComb  MS             86   28       11        26:23.4      8:31/M
       4    Matt Mccoy                        Collins  MS            45   29       16        29:36.4      9:33/M
       5    Aaron Cliburn                     Monticello  MS        216   28       19        29:55.3      9:39/M
       6    Corey Rogers                      Silver Creek  MS       77   29       24        31:24.0     10:08/M
       7    William Price                     Summit  MS             36   24       27        31:58.6     10:19/M
       8    Benton Evans                      Monticello  MS        240   29       45        36:56.9     11:55/M
       9    Jeremy Burnham                    Monticello  MS        159   28       67        41:01.3     13:14/M
      10    Stuart Hall                       Bogue Chitto  MS      227   27       98        57:59.7     18:42/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Hayley Hicks                      McComb  MS             87   26       28        32:07.3     10:22/M
       2    Ryane Rogers                      Silver Creek  MS       78   26       38        34:49.4     11:14/M
       3    Ashley Bull                       Jayess  MS            130   29       40        35:41.9     11:31/M
       4    Kacey Breaux                      Moselle  MS            48   20       42        36:12.6     11:41/M
       5    Dara Moak                         Wesson  MS            207   29       44        36:20.5     11:43/M
       6    Brandi Tynes                      Moselle  MS            49   27       48        37:25.1     12:04/M
       7    Rhianna Reeder                    Monticello  MS        209   23       54        38:41.7     12:29/M
       8    Jouri Winters                     Byram  MS             230   22       58        39:43.5     12:49/M
       9    Kimberly Dunaway                  Monticello  MS        194   28       61        39:53.8     12:52/M
      10    Brittany Bullock                  Oak Vale  MS            4   24       64        40:25.4     13:02/M
      11    Ashley Jones                      Monticello  MS        167   25       66        40:58.0     13:13/M
      12    Alison Nevels                     Monticello  MS        162   24       76        45:26.6     14:39/M
      13    Brandi Stewart                    Monticello  MS        151   21       79        45:38.1     14:43/M
      14    Karrissa Cliburn                  Monticello  MS        215   27       87        48:29.4     15:38/M
      15    Dia Kelly                         Hattiesburg  MS        42   27       88        49:03.0     15:49/M
      16    Suzanne Chance                    Monticello  MS        212   26       90        50:26.6     16:16/M
      17    Heather Neal                      Monticello  MS        153   28       91        50:26.9     16:16/M
      18    Sarabeth Hall                     Bogue Chitto  MS      228   27       97        57:59.0     18:42/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Greg Billiu                       Monticello  MS        141   34       20        30:07.2      9:43/M
       2    Brett Coker                       Jayess  MS             85   34       25        31:36.3     10:12/M
       3    Bill Thornton                     Moselle  MS            44   37       49        37:25.8     12:04/M
       4    Keith Van                         Jayess  MS             76   37       82        47:10.1     15:13/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mendy Johnson                     Jayess  MS             59   39       17        29:41.0      9:35/M
       2    Miranda Cothern                   Jayess  MS            106   30       31        32:36.1     10:31/M
       3    Robin Billiu                      Monticello  MS        142   30       32        32:59.6     10:38/M
       4    Bridy Foster                      Monticello  MS        173   32       33        33:08.6     10:41/M
       5    Holly Francis                     Monticello  MS        172   37       34        33:09.1     10:42/M
       6    Kali Garrett                      Monticello  MS        208   30       41        36:09.9     11:40/M
       7    Christy Turner                    Jayess  MS             29   30       52        37:59.1     12:15/M
       8    Ginger Simpson                    McComb  MS            108   36       53        38:03.0     12:16/M
       9    Loni Coker                        Jayess  MS             88   33       57        39:27.4     12:44/M
      10    Angela Davis                      Seminary  MS          171   30       63        40:17.7     13:00/M
      11    Danessa Etheridge                 Summit  MS            107   36       68        41:15.9     13:18/M
      12    Kim Toler                         Liberty  MS            97   35       70        41:29.0     13:23/M
      13    Sally Toler                       Liberty  MS            96   35       71        41:30.3     13:23/M
      14    Hanna Mccoy                       Collins  MS            46   31       72        41:35.4     13:25/M
      15    Rebekah Bullock                   Monticello  MS        116   36       75        44:49.3     14:27/M
      16    Lori Ball                         Summit  MS             89   35       77        45:30.1     14:41/M
      17    Emily Hall                        Silver Creek  MS      233   33       78        45:37.4     14:43/M
      18    Jenny Authement                   Monticello  MS        129   33       80        45:38.5     14:43/M
      19    Christy Van                       Jayess  MS             75   32       83        47:11.1     15:13/M
      20    Joni Price                        Monticello  MS         31   35       85        47:24.6     15:17/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lynn Pippen                       Monticello  MS        210   44       12        27:13.9      8:47/M
       2    Scott Johnson                     Jayess  MS             60   43       18        29:41.2      9:35/M
       3    Jonas Bull                        Jayess  MS             52   42       22        31:05.9     10:02/M
       4    Joe Powell                        Monticello  MS         18   43       23        31:23.8     10:07/M
       5    John Catt                         Monticello  MS        218   46       37        34:38.0     11:10/M
       6    Timothy McCaffrey                 Monticello  MS        160   46       51        37:51.8     12:13/M
       7    Kevin Rayborn                     Monticello  MS        112   48       55        39:05.0     12:36/M
       8    John Sutton                       Monticello  MS        147   44       74        44:09.8     14:15/M

Female 40 to 49



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sophia Thornton                   Moselle  MS            43   44       30        32:25.4     10:27/M
       2    Renea Rayborn                     Monticello  MS        111   46       56        39:05.2     12:36/M
       3    Teresa Smith                      Summit  MS             90   40       84        47:21.4     15:16/M
       4    Lisa Haskins                      Monticello  MS         13   42       89        49:25.5     15:56/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kenneth Hall                      Brookhaven  MS        231   50        9        25:20.9      8:10/M
       2    Dave Nichols                      Monticello  MS         98   53       47        36:59.7     11:56/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chris Sanders                     Monticello  MS        163   52       50        37:31.1     12:06/M
       2    Daisy Robertson                   Silver Creek  MS      220   56       62        40:12.4     12:58/M
       3    Donna Nichols                     Monticello  MS        118   54       92        51:01.3     16:27/M

Male 60 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bob Evans                         Monticello  MS        224   64       46        36:59.4     11:56/M

5K Walk

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cedric Alexander                  Monticello  MS        176   46        1        37:37.4     12:08/M
       2    Tanner Case                       Monticello  MS        138   18        2        40:58.6     13:13/M
       3    Jacob Stuart                      Monticello  MS        137   17        3        40:59.1     13:13/M
       4    Dylan Weber                       Monticello  MS         16   21       25        50:01.5     16:08/M
       5    Aaron Melton                      Monticello  MS        104   9        30        51:59.6     16:46/M
       6    Roman Carter                      Ruth  MS              225   14       33        52:54.1     17:04/M
       7    Mike Evans                        Monticello  MS        119   46       37        55:42.9     17:58/M
       8    Mark Herbert                      Monticello  MS        237   52       41        57:43.8     18:37/M
       9    Lance Gatlin                      Brookhaven  MS        102   30       45        57:58.1     18:42/M
      10    Brennan Lang                      Monticello  MS        156   15       46        58:27.9     18:51/M
      11    Skylar Fuller                     Jayess  MS            235   16       48        58:30.9     18:52/M
      12    Lester Bacon                      Monticello  MS        126   60       62      1:03:35.2     20:31/M
      13    Jeremiah Nowell                   Monticello  MS         74   29       71      1:14:00.7     23:52/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Anita Alexander                   Tylertown  MS          32   56        4        41:36.7     13:25/M
       2    Brittney Hicks                    Jayess  MS             30   28        5        41:52.9     13:30/M
       3    Candace Todd                      Jayess  MS             82   31        6        41:57.3     13:32/M
       4    Roshanda Alexander                Monticello  MS        175   39        7        42:37.1     13:45/M
       5    Mindy Boyd                        Summit  MS            139   32        8        42:47.7     13:48/M
       6    Josie Alford                      Monticello  MS        128   46        9        43:41.3     14:05/M
       7    Demonica Brown                    Newhebron  MS         222   32       10        43:58.0     14:11/M
       8    Amber Hall                        Silver Creek  MS      232   30       11        43:59.4     14:11/M
       9    Sheronda Cato                     Newhebron  MS         221   33       12        44:25.3     14:20/M
      10    Kelsey Wells                      Monticello  MS         33   22       13        45:33.9     14:42/M
      11    Suzie Ward                        Silver Creek  MS       55   55       14        45:39.5     14:44/M
      12    Debbie Hicks                      Monticello  MS        117   57       15        48:09.3     15:32/M
      13    Kari Lambert                      Monticello  MS         54   28       16        48:49.6     15:45/M
      14    Denice Lambert                    Monticello  MS        144   54       17        48:49.8     15:45/M
      15    Kelsey Lindsay                    Newhebron  MS         178   16       18        48:57.6     15:47/M
      16    Brandi Lindsay                    Newhebron  MS         243   36       19        48:58.8     15:48/M
      17    Rhonda Martian                    Monticello  MS        145   48       20        49:00.5     15:48/M
      18    Tonjia Lang                       Monticello  MS        157   45       21        49:09.5     15:51/M
      19    Laura Ervin                       Monticello  MS         81   27       22        49:38.3     16:01/M
      20    Katherine Green                   Monticello  MS         80   30       23        49:39.2     16:01/M
      21    Bobbie Wicker                     Summit  MS             93   38       24        49:39.5     16:01/M
      22    Amanda Miller                     Monticello  MS        124   32       26        50:59.0     16:27/M
      23    Michele Parker                    Monticello  MS        121   47       27        50:59.6     16:27/M
      24    Sandra Harris                     Monticello  MS         28   62       28        51:21.6     16:34/M
      25    Patt Ladd                         Monticello  MS         62   52       29        51:49.1     16:43/M
      26    Breann Simpson                    Monticello  MS        140   33       31        52:01.4     16:47/M
      27    Charelotte Carter                 Monticello  MS        197   67       32        52:53.9     17:04/M
      28    Christine Simpson                 Ruth  MS               99   60       34        54:01.8     17:25/M
      29    Krystal Ladd                      Monticello  MS        195   25       35        55:14.6     17:49/M



      30    Carla Williamson                  Monticello  MS        170   26       36        55:27.1     17:53/M

      31    Vella Coleman                     Silver Creek  MS       27   55       38        55:53.0     18:02/M
      32    Angela Garrett                    Monticello  MS        217   51       39        57:11.8     18:27/M
      33    Darlene Herbert                   Monticello  MS        127   53       40        57:43.6     18:37/M
      34    Ashley Gullick                    McComb  MS            103   22       42        57:51.8     18:40/M
      35    Sarah Long                        McComb  MS            105   18       43        57:52.9     18:40/M
      36    Autumn Gatlin                     Brookhaven  MS        101   29       44        57:56.9     18:41/M
      37    Victoria Huett                    Jayess  MS            149   17       47        58:30.6     18:52/M
      38    Michelle Kirkland                 Monticello  MS        200   43       49        58:37.6     18:55/M
      39    Bobby Jo Madison                  Monticello  MS        199   50       50        58:38.6     18:55/M
      40    Brandy Wilson                     Monticello  MS         53   26       51        58:55.2     19:00/M
      41    Cori Calcote                      Jayess  MS            223   27       52        58:55.5     19:00/M
      42    Kelly Hoskins                     Monticello  MS        241   35       53        59:04.9     19:03/M
      43    Sara Reynolds                     Monticello  MS         61   25       54        59:08.7     19:05/M
      44    Teresa Williamson                 Monticello  MS        133   50       55        59:10.2     19:05/M
      45    Crystal Ward                      Monticello  MS        236   31       56        59:12.6     19:06/M
      46    Tanya Berryhill                   Liberty  MS            91   33       57      1:01:11.3     19:44/M
      47    Tori Haskins                      Monticello  MS         12   18       58      1:01:45.8     19:55/M
      48    Michelle Bush                     Newhebron  MS          83   30       59      1:01:46.8     19:55/M
      49    Amy Bacon                         Monticello  MS        125   61       60      1:03:34.4     20:30/M
      50    Amy Evans                         Monticello  MS        120   18       61      1:03:34.7     20:30/M
      51    Allison Floyd                     Silver Creek  MS       70   25       63      1:05:16.6     21:03/M
      52    Lisha Channell                    Monticello  MS         68   29       64      1:05:17.5     21:04/M
      53    Cabie Cliburn                     Monticello  MS         67   23       65      1:05:18.5     21:04/M
      54    Shana Schwede                     Silver Creek  MS       39   34       66      1:06:50.8     21:34/M
      55    Tammy Cliburn                     Monticello  MS         65   51       67      1:06:52.0     21:34/M
      56    Keri Porter                       Jayess  MS            202   28       68      1:08:31.5     22:06/M
      57    Taryn Taylor                      Silver Creek  MS      201   36       69      1:08:32.5     22:06/M
      58    ToWanda Brown                     Monticello  MS          3   41       70      1:08:35.7     22:07/M
      59    Misty Nowell                      Monticello  MS         73   32       72      1:14:01.0     23:53/M


